
----National Retirement Security Week--- 
 

 

nEED SOME HELP WITH PLANNING FOR YOUR FUTURE RETIREMENT?  
ASK THE UT SYSTEM APPROVED RETIREMENT VENDORS ON HOW 

YOU CAN MAKE YOUR DREAM A REALITY… 

   

Vendor Name Email DateS time 
VALIC Kevin Konkal Kevin.Konkal@valic.com Oct 16, 17 & 

18 

11:00-3:00 

VALIC Chris Fasy Christopher.Fasy@valic.com October 20 11:00-3:00 

Lincoln 

National 

Lawrence 

Smith 

Lawrence.Smith@lfg.com Oct.. 18 9:30-3:30 

VOYA Brett Phillips Brett.Phillips@voyafa.com Oct. 16 & 20 10:00-3:00 

VOYA Jenny 

VanCleave 

jenny.vancleve@arringtonfinancial.com Oct. 17 & 18 10:00-3:00 

TIAA Sean Mossman SMossman@tiaa.org Oct. 20 9:30-3:30 

Fidelity Brian Baker brian.baker@fmr.com Oct. 16 9:00-3:00 

Fidelity Perry Atkin Perry.Atkin@fmr.com Oct. 18 11:00-2:00 

Feel free to email the vendor’s representative to make an appointment at specific time. 
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Meet the UT Retirement Vendors 

WHEN:     Oct. 16, 17, 18 & 20 

WHERE:  Founders 2nd Floor                    

                   Atrium 

 

See vendor schedule below 
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